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QUER

. AAMNPSS
. BEEHIMNO

. ACEILMST

. CHILNTU

. AEIKLNNU

. AABIMST

. DEEGIRSO

. EEEELRSS

. DEHMORR

. DEEEINRR (+4)
. AACEKNP (+1)
.EGRSTTUU

. EILNNOR

. ABEGNRTU (+1)
. AEEIMNS (+2)

. BDEGRA

. GIILNNS

. BEEILUZ

. EEEIMRS (+1)

. AAGMSSTT

. EEINNOS

RUNTER

. ABDISTZ

. AAEINSTZ

. AABNORST

. EEMMNOOS
. GLORTTU

. AAEIKLP

. ABESSTUU

. ACEGINRT

. CEHILRS (+4)
. EEPRRU

. ADEHNT (+1)
. BDEEPRU (+1)
. EIMNOSO®

. AEGIKLOX

. EEGINSS (+6)
. EEHINNT

. AGILMNS

. DEGIINR (+2)
. EEIMORS

. EIINNOST

. DEELRA

. DEENORT (+4)
. BEEIRS (+5)
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. ABEGIRST (+1)
. AAEHILW

. AEEGLNR (+6)
. ALMOPRX

. GIPSSSU

. FOPSTUZ

. CFHHLOSU

. ADENSTU (+2)
. ABEHINRS
.ENNNST
.EHRSST

. EEEEILNS

. AEKNSST (+5)
. EEEGNRTT (+4)
. AEFHKLNOT

. EEELNNRS

. AENSSTU (+2)
. AEEELNT

. EEEEGSW

. EKLORT (+3)

. EEHNNRTA

. AEEKMNT

23.
24.
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27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
. ADESTUX
43.

42

RUNTER

AENOPST
EILNOPRS
CCDEEHKN
CEEHNOP
AEKORS
BIILLRS
EELRRTUA (+1)
AEGHMNT
EHNOST (+1)
AEENNPS
AAFLSSSZ
BEEEGNTT
EEGHLSTW
AAENRRST (+1)
EEKLOTT
EIOPRSSU
EEGLST (+4)
AEFGSU
AEKNNNORT

AEEKMNRT (+2)
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. AEKRSSUZ
. AAGKLNN

. AABKSU (+1)

. ADEGIMST
.EIIPPSY

. DEELNSTY

. EFIRRTTU

. DEILORT (+1)
. CEHNTU (+2)

. ADEEHLNR (+2)
. GINNSTU

. AEEELNT

. AEFGNOSS

. EEGIMMS

. EMNNTZU

. BBENRRU

. EEGILORT (+1)
. BDEENU

. EGNRRTA (+2)
. AEEGILT

. EEEGKLRR

. EINRRTU (+1)

23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

RUNTER

EFKMPTA (+1)
CEEGHKLU
AELMRRU
CDEHILN
EEEGIIRS
AAHILMT
AEGNSTZ (+1)
ABDNSTU
EEEGRR (+1)
AGLMNTU
EEEKLST (+1)
AADENSTY
EELMOTT (+1)
AAEKLNP
EENNPR (+1)
DEEINVZ
ABEINRR (+1)
EEINNNST (+1)
EEGSSTA (+1)
EIINRSST (+2)
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. ACEHPRS (+3)
. AEIKLMRU (+3)
. ADEEKMRV

. AADMMRS

. EFGINU

. FHORTTU

. AAACMRS

. EFHILPSU

. AEHIRTU

. ADELNNS (+2)
. AEMNRRU (+1)
. ACEKRSTT (+2)
. BEGILNSA

. AAEGMNT (+2)
. BBEELMS

. AEEELRRT

. BCEHRT

. AEGMNO

. AEEEKNT

. EEGHKNS
.EEENSTU

. AEINRTTZ

23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.

RUNTER

AADMOOSS
AEGMNRU (+1)
ABFGILLA
EHMNOSU
DEELLMOR
AAAENRTV
AEGRRST
AELOPRR (+1)
BEEEINNT (+1)
AENRSTTU (+3)
ABEESTUU
ABEKSU
EHIKMMMO
AEEEIMRT
ABBKSTU
AEENRRUZ
AAEHLRSO
ADEFLTUU
CEGHRST
AEFGMNO
EEIKLNRT (+2)
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. AEIIKNRS

. BEEFHIT

. ABEHNA

. EILLRRY

. ADDEEHNR

. AEKLNSTT

. ALNSTU

. BEINRRS

. EEEKNNW

. BEEENR (+2)

. AEKNRST (+14)
. ACEHLST (+10)
. ADRTTU

. ABHISTU

. BCEEHIR (+1)
. AEEHINR (+1)
. AEEEGLST (+1)
. CEERTTU

. AAEFGHN

. AENRRUZ (+2)
. AACDEHRS

. ABEENOR

23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.

RUNTER

AEHKLST (+1)
AACEHSTU
ABDEEHNU
DEILNTU (+1)
ABEEFG
GIILNNTT
AEEHMRS
EENNRRT
AAAMPRTU
EEILLNN
EEGNRW (+2)
ABELRSTU (+4)
AAABCCR
BDEEENNN
EIIKNR
AEEKRRT (+1)
EEEFIRRRT (+1)
EEKNRR (+1)
EEGINST (+8)
CEHIKNT
EEHIMNRT (+1)
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QUER

. ABFIKLNU
. ABEGIIM

. ADEHNU (+1)
. AEEMNNO

. AACHIRRV

. AABEGNRT (+3)
. EEILRT (+7)

. AEEGNST (+4)
. EEINRRS (+1)
. EENRST (+9)

. AEPRSST (+6)
. AEIMPSS

. EHRSTA (+1)

. AEEHNNR

. AEINRTZ

. ADEGNRU (+3)
. EHIOPPRA

. EEGINNU (+1)
. DNOORRT

. AEHLLOR

. EEEMMNOR

. CHSSSTU

23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
. DEEIMNS (+2)
42.
43,

41

RUNTER

AABDEIS (+1)
DEEENPRS
AEEHIPRT
ACEEFTT
AEINRS (+2)
DHILOPRS
BEEILNR (+2)
EEINRSV (+1)
ADELMMOR
AEKNNRR (+1)
ELRTZA (+2)
BEEEFIRT (+6)
AGORSTU (+1)
AGNNRSTA
EGGNOT (+1)
AAINRTZ
AEEGHNNPR
ADEIMN (+2)

AEEMNSX
ADENRSST (+1)



Nr. 60108

2 25 2 o % 32 33 34 35 0 38 39 L0 P QUER RUNTER
112 1. AFMORSTT 23. AEFISST
2. AEFGLUW 24. CEGKRSTU
3 . . 3. AEELRRT 25. BEINOOST
415 4. EEIINRTT 26. ADENNRR (+1)
5 . . 5. DEHIMMU 27. AAINPV
6. AEENPRT (+1) 28. AFINSTU
/8 7. EFORRTUW 29. DEEEINNR (+4)
9 . 8. ESSSSTU 30. AAELRST (+1)
0/ 11 9. AEIKNRST (+5) 31. EEHRST (+6)
10. ADOSSS 32. EEINNRW
12 11. EEELNV 33. EEEIRRTT (+1)
13 12. EEIINNRW 34. CEEKKLST (+2)
o . 13. GILNPSA 35. EEEHNSTW
14. AAEKNNTT (+1) 36. EEIPRTUV
15 15. DEEENRRSV (+2)  37. ADEENRR (+2)
16 - 16. DEMNOOSS 38. AEMRSSTU (+1)
- 17. ABEIRRT (+1) 39. ABIKNS (+2)
18. ADEIKNN (+1) 40. ADDEST
18/19 19. AGMNRTU 41. AAEILNNOT
20 20. BEEKLN (+2) 42. AEFMMOS
1129 21. ENOORRTT (+1) 43. EIINNOST
22. EENRRTU (+1)




Nr. 77075

gi 25 23 gg g? 32 33 34 35 gs 38 39 3(1’ fé QUER RUNTER
112 1. BEMRRTVA 23. ABDLLOV
2. ABMORST 24. DEELPRSU (+1)
3 . . 3. AACHNOR 25. ADEEIORR
415 4.BDEHLLOU (+1)  26. BELNROU
5 . . 5. AEGNPSS (+1) 27. EENSTW (+1)
6. ABENRST (+6) 28. AEHIRTU
/8 7.ABELLNOR (+1)  29. CEHORSTT (+8)
9 . 8. AEIKPRT (+2) 30. DENNRSA (+1)
0711 9. AEHIMNNU 31. EEGHLU
10. DNOSTU 32. EEGNNSU
12 11. ADNNSU 33. EGNNNRTU
13 12. CEGHIRSU (+1)  34. AEEKMRTT
o . 13. EEINNPS 35. AEHINPRS (+1)
14. AAGMRTTU 36. ABDNNOST
15 15. EEEGNORRT 37. DEEGNSO
16 - 16. DENOOSTT 38. CEEGHKTU (+1)
. 17. CEEEHNS 39. AEHRSS (+1)
18. DEHINST 40. AAIMNT (+1)
18719 19. DEEEGNN 41. ADEEEHNNR
20 20. ABDENS (+3) 42. BEEMRSO
ot 12 21. ADELNSTT 43. EEGIMSTU (+1)
22. BBEEEGI
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. AFGILPS
. ABDEEHOS

. AABDEENR

. HILLOPY

. DEEELMTU

. AEIIRSV

. EEEINNRR (+2)
. BDEEINOR

. EEENPRT (+1)

. DEEEGNNS (+3)
. EELLRST (+2)

. BEEGMTUA (+1)
. AABNRSS

. ABIILNST (+1)

. EEEGHIM

. ENNRSA

. EEIINRS

. AEHIMOR

. BDEEEFH

. EEGINRSY (+1)
. AAEMRST (+2)
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38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,

RUNTER

AFILNOT (+1)
EGIMOSSU
EEILNRTV
ADEEIORR
BEEEHNS (+1)
BCEEHIS (+1)
AEEIRRSU
ADEEIMNR (+2)
AEEGILR (+1)
EEINST (+8)
ELNSTT
ABEEMRS
ABDERSU
AEEGLRRS
EGILNNT (+1)
EEELNNR
BEHLNRA
EERRRTO (+2)
AEGNNOR (+4)
AADEHINZ
AADRRS
EEEFRRU
EESSST
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. ADDLNOOW
. ADELRZZ

. ADIOPP

. AAAMPRTU

. EGINRSS

. AFLLNOST (+1)
.EGILSSU

. DEEINNO

. EEEGNRRR

. AEFNPSTT

. BEEEGNN

. AEGILLNR

. AABERTT (+2)

. BEGILOR

. CEELOR

. AEEFNRU (+1)
. DEEENRX (+1)
. EEGHNSUZ (+1)

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

RUNTER

DEEINORT (+2)
EEEGLST
EINORT (+2)
ENPPTUW
ABBEELT (+1)
ADILPO
ABDLMOR
EFIIRRT
EERSTU (+5)
AEILNPR (+4)
EFHNNA (+1)
ADIIIQRU
AABFRRU
AAEEIPRS
EEGHSTUZ (+1)
BEEFHOR
EEEFILLR (+1)
EEEGRTU (+1)
AEGINRS (+2)
AEEILNNR (+1)
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. AABEKSSU

. ACHISUV

. ADEEHIN

. ADEGHHLN

. AARRTTT

. ABENUU

. ABEEGLNR (+3)
. EEEGSTX

. ABIIKNR
.EGIILRTU

. CEEHISST (+4)
. ABEGNRW

. ACGHINR

. CCEEHLLS

. AEGGLNP

. CEEHILSS (+2)
. EHIMOOST

. AEHILNP

. EEILNS (+13)

. EHNPSSU

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

RUNTER

AAGINN
ACEHNSS (+2)
CEEFHILS (+5)
AABEGLTU (+1)
AEHLLOR
BEEFHU
BEEIRST (+10)
ARSTTU (+2)
CEEGHISTT (+3)
EEEIKNNR
CEHLPPS
AACGHIRR
AlIPSTW
EEEGILNP (+1)
ABENRST (+6)
ABEILRS (+1)
AEENRRTV (+2)
AGINNRS
BCEHSSU (+4)
AEMMNNOY
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. AAIPRSTT
. AEEGHHN

. EEEIRRU

. EFHHSTWU

. CEHNSTU (+5)
. DELNTU

. BBEEIIRR

. ABBBEEN

. AAIIKLN

. ABDEGLNR (+1)
. DEIIKLMN

. ADEILRS (+1)

. AEIMNNO

. AAEGLNOR (+1)
. EELNNSZ

. INIKMNN

. AADEHINZ

. EEGGNOR (+1)
. EINOSS (+1)

. BEEIINS (+1)

21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

RUNTER

BCEHSW
AADHINP (+1)
AEGINNOT
ABEFRSTU (+1)
AEKNRTZ (+2)
AEILLN (+3)
EHIMORZ
DEEINX (+1)
AEGILNNSU (+1)
BDEILSTT
AAEGIMR
ACHKNNUU
GILNOSS
AABELMNS (+1)
EEEHIRX
EEIILNR (+2)
BEEGKLNO (+1)
EEINNRT (+2)
BEEHLNS
ACDORRSS



